XXI Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myslenic

Myslenice, 17/3/2019

Najlepszy zawodnik 10 lat i starsi

Mezczyzn, 10 lat i starsi
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. Szczurek Kacper
. Piechota Edgar

. Mordarski Filip

. Bazyl Kamil

. Sleczka Nataniel

Sowa Karol

. Tomaniewski Filip

. Dronski Wojciech

. Staszowski Jakub
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Kozak Arkadiusz
Konieczny Mateusz
Motka Bartosz
Dzierwa Maciej
Wdowiak Dominik
Kowal Kamil
Tokarz Dawid
Aksamit Wiktor
Sarnat Szymon
Olszewski Maciej
Lesniak Franciszek
Tykhonov Danylo
Staby Adrian

Mazur Maksymilian
Popiela Jakub
Kieronski Marcel
Woéjcik Hubert

Zak Filip

Mietetka Karol
Pyrcioch Mikotaj
Czarny Radostaw
Sotkowski Kacper
Miczotek Maksymilian
Szybowski Grzegorz
Chabasiewicz Jakub
Moétka Mateusz
Jalocha Kacper
Ociepa Norbert
Pochopien Pawet
Roman Jakub
Konieczny Mitosz
Jakubas Michat
Zuchowski Kacper
Sawiriski Wojciech
Wilczak Piotr
Wojcik Gerard
Jalocha Tomasz
Halberda Mateusz
Kubas Kacper
Kukutka Aleksander
Reron Antoni
Swidrak Kacper
Krzgscik Maciej
Stefanski Juliusz
Tykhonov Anton
Rozumek Jan
Slimak Stanistaw
Kulma Leon
Staniszewski Kacper
Cebula Karol
Hanula Mateusz
Sopata Marcel
Staszel Mikotaj
Smagor Pawet
Tomecki Sebastian
Jarosz Jakub
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UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw1088
Aquarius Myslenice 1006
STP Nowy Sacz 1005
Aquarius MysSlenice 992
Nika Sport Team Kral966
Jasien Sucha Besk. 851
STP Nowy Sacz 721
Jasien Sucha Besk. 718
Jordan Krakéw 681
Solne Miasto Wieliczk669
Nika Sport Team Kral646
STP Nowy Sacz 638

Salwator Krakéw 635
Jedynka tazy 618
H20 Bochnia 613
Jordan Krakéw 580

Limanowa-Swim 570
Nika Sport Team Kral550
Salwator Krakéw 521
STP Nowy Sacz 520
Aquarius Myslenice 504
STP Nowy Sacz 503
Jordan Krakéw 499
Siemacha Krakéw 485
Nika Sport Team Kral472
Siemacha Krakéw 462
Siemacha Krakéw 449
Siemacha Krakéw 444
Fala Gorlice 422
Salwator Krakéw 417
Siemacha Krakéw 416
STP Nowy Sacz 403
Aquarius Myslenice 403
Salwator Krakéw 402
STP Nowy Sacz 400
ArtSwim Naprawa 394
Jedynka tazy 380
Jasien Sucha Besk. 379
Siemacha Krakéw 372
Nika Sport Team Kral359
Nika Sport Team Kral329
Fala Niepotomice 323
Salwator Krakéw 315
ArtSwim Naprawa 314
Siemacha Krakéw 307
ArtSwim Naprawa 301
Nika Sport Team Kral299
Jasien Sucha Besk. 294
Siemacha Krakéw 293
CKiS Miechéw 274
STP Nowy Sacz 268
Siemacha Krakéw 251
Siemacha Krakéw 248
Sokét Myslenice 248
Solne Miasto Wieliczk246
Ptetwal Zakopane 237
Limanowa-Swim 235
Siemacha Krakéw 221
Salwator Krakéw 216
STP Nowy Sacz 216

STP Nowy Sacz 212
Ptetwal Zakopane 200

Fala Niepotomice 196
STP Nowy Sacz 194
Siemacha Krakéw 189
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29.59
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34.84
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39.21
41.09
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42.83
44.45
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44.94
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36.85*
48.32
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50 Klas 100 Zm
32.11 1:02.52
1:.03.11
31.66 1:04.01
(1:06.25)
32.89
35.59 1:10.40
35.17 1:11.45
1:13.37
1:14.34
37.28
37.21 1:14.58
1:15.90
38.59
1:18.45
(1:20.29)
1:17.44
1:20.85
(1:22.51)
41.45 (1:22.80)
1:24.88
1:25.17
41.11 1:23.49
(42.32) 1:22.71
1:29.11
1:25.31
43.39 (1:28.91)
41.64
43.84 1:24.70
42.36 (1:30.77)
(1:30.62)
47.12
45.93
46.73 (1:36.97)
45.80 (1:37.26)
47.62 (1:39.38)
48.27 (1:35.97)
49.74
(1:44.35)
47.47
1:39.77
49.45 1:42.28
(1:48.95)
50.66 1:48.86
53.51 1:45.87
56.88
55.14
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Duda Grzegorz
Maciuszek Bartosz

Woéjtowicz Franciszek

Baran Krzysztof
Hajduk Jacek
Bulanda Dawid
Duchnik Konrad

Tkaczyk Dezyderiusz

Zemta Antoni

Multan Piotr

Durek Wiktor

Fafara Mieszko
Domarniski Maciej
Strugata lgor
Btakata Jakub
Zawierucha Gabriel
Bujas Mikotaj

Jankowski Franciszek
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Fala Niepotomice
H20 Bochnia
Fala Niepotomice

Jasien Sucha Besk.

STP Nowy Sacz
H20 Bochnia
Limanowa-Swim
H20 Bochnia
Optima Skawina
H20 Bochnia
Optima Skawina
Aquarius Myslenice
CKiS Miechow
H20 Bochnia

H20 Bochnia
Aquarius Myslenice
Aquarius Myslenice
Fala Niepotomice
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49.14
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50.04
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55.78
37.31*
1:10.01
44.96*

47.89*

47.59
52.30
50.62

52.15
55.90

55.00

56.83

53.21
55.15
59.82
48.13
1:08.43
1:04.73

(1:06.20)

59.28

48.63
(1:06.68)

1:02.95
1:05.26

(1:13.49)
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